Valerbanen c,”/

antidoping.no

ITrening_jsweekend

D gr TRACKDAY Valerbanen 2,262 km ._._.

-
TRACKDAY Heat 6 06.08.2017 14:15
= | Il

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:15:00 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(95) Jan-Aksel Bjolseth
1 14:22:39.202
2 1:37.979 +30.221 14:24:17.181
3 1:38.651 +30.893 14:25:55.832
4 1:36.489 +28.731 14:27:32.321
5 1:35.884 +28.126 14:29:08.205
6 5:30.368  +4:31.610 14:34:47.573
7 1:34.138 +26.380 14:36:21.711
8 1:30.088 +22.330 14:37:51.799
9 1:08.753 +0.995 14:39:00.552
10 14:40:08.310
1" 1:09.928 +2.170 14:41:18.238
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Benjamin Storveen
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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